
2023-24 MHS Boys Soccer Schedule

Varsity

Date Day Game Type Time Level Location Opponent/Title Result
Bus
Departs

Bus
Returns

11/10/23 Friday Scrimmage 03:00PM Varsity Home Jserra

11/27/23 Monday Non-League 05:00PM Varsity Away Estancia

11/29/23 Wednesday Non-League 03:00PM Varsity Home Saddleback

12/1/23 Friday Non-League 03:15PM Varsity Away Santa Margarita

12/4/23 Monday Non-League 05:00PM Varsity Away Oceanview

12/6/23 Wednesday Non-League 03:00PM Varsity Home Los Amigos

12/7/23 Thursday Non-League 03:00PM Varsity Home Cypress

12/11/23 Monday Non-League 03:00PM Varsity Home Kennedy

12/13/23 Wednesday Non-League 05:00PM Varsity Away Westminster

12/15/23 Friday Non-League 03:00PM Varsity Home Cerritos

12/20/23 Wednesday Non-League 05:00PM Varsity Away Orange Lutheran

1/3/24 Wednesday League 03:00PM Varsity Home Edison

1/5/24 Friday League 05:00PM Varsity Away Los Alamitos

1/10/24 Wednesday League 03:00PM Varsity Home Fountain Valley

1/12/24 Friday League 03:00PM Varsity Home Laguna Beach

1/17/24 Wednesday League 05:00PM Varsity Away
Huntington
Beach

1/19/24 Friday League 05:00PM Varsity Away Newport Harbor

1/24/24 Wednesday League 03:00PM Varsity Home CDM

1/26/14 Friday League 03:00PM Varsity Away Fountain Valley

1/29/24 Monday League 06:30PM Varsity Away Laguna Beach

1/31/24 Wednesday League 03:00PM Varsity Home
Huntington
Beach



2023-24 MHS Boys Soccer Schedule

JV

Date Day Game Type Time Level Location Opponent/Title Result
Bus
Depart

Bus
Return

11/10/23 Friday Scrimmage 03:00PM JV Home Jserra

11/29/23
Wednesda

y Non-League 03:00PM JV Home Saddleback

12/1/23 Friday Non-League 05:00PM JV Away Santa Margarita

12/4/23 Monday Non-League 03:00PM JV Away Oceanview

12/6/23
Wednesda

y Non-League 03:00PM JV Home Los Amigos

12/7/23 Thursday Non-League 03:00PM JV Home Cypress

12/11/23 Monday Non-League 03:00PM JV Home Kennedy

12/13/23
Wednesda

y Non-League 03:00PM JV Away Westminster

12/15/23 Friday Non-League 03:00PM JV Home Cerritos

12/20/23
Wednesda

y Non-League 06:45PM JV Away Orange Lutheran

1/3/24
Wednesda

y League 03:00PM JV Home Edison

1/5/24 Friday League 03:00PM JV Away Los Alamitos

1/10/24
Wednesda

y League 03:00PM JV Home Fountain Valley

1/12/24 Friday League 03:00PM JV Home Laguna Beach

1/17/24
Wednesda

y League 03:00PM JV Away Huntington Beach

1/19/24 Friday League 03:00PM JV Away Newport Harbor

1/24/24
Wednesda

y League 03:00PM JV Home CDM

1/26/14 Friday League 03:00PM JV Away Fountain Valley

1/29/24 Monday League 03:00PM JV Away Laguna Beach

1/31/24
Wednesda

y League 03:00PM JV Home Huntington Beach



2023-24 MHS Boys Soccer Schedule

Frosh

Date Day Game Type Time Level Location Opponent/Title Result
Bus
Depart

Bus
Return

11/10/23 Friday Scrimmage 03:00PM F/S Home Jserra

11/29/23 Wednesday
Non-Leagu

e 03:00PM F/S Home Saddleback

12/1/23 Friday
Non-Leagu

e 06:30PM F/S Away Santa Margarita

12/4/23 Monday
Non-Leagu

e 03:00PM F/S Away Oceanview

12/7/23 Thursday
Non-Leagu

e 03:00PM F/S Home Cypress

12/11/23 Monday
Non-Leagu

e 03:00PM F/S Home Kennedy

12/13/23 Wednesday
Non-Leagu

e 03:00PM F/S Away Westminster

12/20/23 Wednesday
Non-Leagu

e 03:15PM F/S Away Orange Lutheran

1/3/24 Wednesday League 03:00PM F/S Home Edison

1/5/24 Friday League 03:00PM F/S Away Los Alamitos

1/10/24 Wednesday League 03:00PM F/S Home Fountain Valley

1/12/24 Friday League 03:00PM F/S Home Laguna Beach

1/17/24 Wednesday League 03:00PM F/S Away Huntington Beach

1/19/24 Friday League 03:00PM F/S Away Newport Harbor

1/24/24 Wednesday League 03:00PM F/S Home CDM

1/26/14 Friday League 03:00PM F/S Away Fountain Valley

1/29/24 Monday League 03:00PM F/S Away Laguna Beach

1/31/24 Wednesday League 03:00PM F/S Home Huntington Beach



2023-24 MHS Boys Soccer Schedule


